IES Mare Nostrum
Alicante

Curso 2024/2025

1CESA

CIB-1A

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Nomb  Nombre compl.

7:55
8:50

8:50
9:45

INF11 ANALISIS FORENS  DT-IF4

9:45
10:40

AT102 INCIDENTES CIBE DS-IF10

INF11

HACKING ETICO ~ PS-IF33

10:40
11:00

11:00
11:55

AT202 BASTIONADO RED PT-IF41

INF11

PUESTA PRODUC  DT-IF22

11:55
12:50

AT202 BASTIONADO RED PT-IF41

INF11

NORMATIVA CIBE PS-IF29

12:50
13:10

13:10
14:05

14:05
15:00

DS-IF10 GIL GIL, JOSE LUIS

DT-IF22 PRIETO ALARCON, PEDRO
DT-IF4 CORCOLES LOPEZ, VICTOR
PS-IF29 PALAZON GARCIA, JAIME
PS-IF33 RIPOLL CERVERA, ENRIQUE
PT-IF41 ROCAMORA MOROTE, JAVIER



IES Mare Nostrum
Alicante

Curso 2024/2025

1CESA

CIB-1A

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Nomb  Nombre compl.

15:00
15:55

15:55
16:50

INFO3 HACKING ETICO  PS-IF33

INFO3 ANALISIS FORENS  DT-IF4

16:50
17:45

INFO3 BASTIONADO RED PT-IF41

INFO3 PUESTA PRODUC DT-IF22

17:45
18:05

18:05
19:00

INFO3 BASTIONADO RED PT-IF41

INFO3 NORMATIVA CIBE PS-IF29

19:00
19:55

INFO3 INCIDENTES CIBE DS-IF10

19:55
20:50

20:50
21:05

21:05
22:00

DS-IF10 GIL GIL, JOSE LUIS

DT-IF22 PRIETO ALARCON, PEDRO
DT-IF4 CORCOLES LOPEZ, VICTOR
PS-IF29 PALAZON GARCIA, JAIME
PS-IF33 RIPOLL CERVERA, ENRIQUE
PT-IF41 ROCAMORA MOROTE, JAVIER



